
Roster & Handicap ReportFebruary 12, 2025 9-Ball

01601 Run and Done
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

2

3

4

1

10344

10328

10317

10558

10944

09677

09137

11437I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9012

OLaughlin, Colin

Rice, Adam

Farrell, John

Pignataro, Michael

Hoffarth, Tanner

Scott, Fitzgerald

Szarek, Vincent

Calleja, Gabe

01604 Swim Team
FROM : 

6

3

3

3

3

4

3

2

10641

10959

10875

10858

11062

10742

11009

11235I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9009

Khatir, Mohamed

Golani, Karan

Walker, John

Zec, Harry

Balestrieri, Alec

Becker, Stephen

Manfredi, Maeve

Wojtas, Summer

01612 Brooklyn 9-9 Ball 
FROM : 

3

6

3

4

2

2

3

4

12174

15393

11156

13112

10669

11191

10207

11463

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9006

Lolong, Jacqueline

Tripoli, Nick

Gilstrap, David

Chao, Sherwin

Bai, Michelle

Miyamoto, Mari

Stone, Olivia

Ng, Kenny

02904 Brooklyn Warriors 
FROM : 

2

3

5

3

3

4

3

3

10397

10327

10396

10385

10406

10136

06289

03001I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9002

Quintero, Heaven

Quintero, Armando

Sanchez, Michael

Pedalino, Pietro

Fernandez, Anthony

Aybar, Ivan

Batista, Abigail

Batts, Anthony

02905 The Odd Balls
FROM : 

4

4

3

5

4

4

4

7

10504

10548

10527

10430

10539

11040

04303

08438

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

N 9004

Gibson, J-Quan

Dumesle, Romere

Singleton, Marlon

Kubrak, Boris

Persaud, Ravendra

Samuel, Timothy

Stevens, Natasha

Joseph, Dominique

03702 Wasted Pennies 
FROM : 

4

2

5

7

4

5

2

5

07980

11118

08902

13079

08814

03119

09762

10524

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9003

Ryan, Dennis

Murakhovsky, Sasha

Cortez, Jonathan

Figueroa, Devin

Quizhpi, Eddie

Sasso, Mauricio

Tamayo, Diana

Baksh, Omar

03706 Que Masters
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

4

5

7

5

11120

11215

10836

10950

14821

09755

09594

09054

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9002

Hussain, Mohammed

Castillo, Juan

Guzzardi, Salvatore

Rinos, Michael

Espinosa, Daniel

Kessanidis, Georgios

Moreira, Angel

Bhatty, Devarjun

04504 Rackless Behavior
FROM : 

3

6

2

4

3

7

7

4

11084

10721

09540

09960

09113

11229

05285

06245

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9005

Camacho, Glenn Ryan

Dvoracek, Roman

Goldiner, Scott

Chavez, Henry

Crnogorac, Katarina

Evangelista, Hanzel

Jimenez, Daniel

Lemon, May

04505 Hustle & Flow
FROM : 

4

4

7

5

5

2

6

3

14821

10823

14898

11215

11120

17547

09773

11189

*

I

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9009

Espinosa, Daniel

Alonso, Kevin

Garzon, Carlos

Castillo, Juan

Hussain, Mohammed

Williams, Gregory

Sanchez, Kevin

Paulino, Orlando

04708 9 off the Break
FROM : 

4

3

2

5

2

5

6

4

10810

10727

10750

10965

10032

08682

07700

11174

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
N 9003

Beckles, Iusa

Daly, Mike

Mara, Ashley

Marshall, Kyran

Moss, Rachael

Sweatt, Alan

Hernandez, Jimmy

Waggoner, Steven

04711 Nerve Racking
FROM : 

5

5

5

2

4

7

6

3

06418

04906

10257

10996

11050

01898

09500

14756

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
N 9006

Jankowski, Regina

Irwin, Melissa

Su, Kevin

Roberts, Jules

Grubman, Troy

Hwang, Lip

Kearney, Simon

Merliss, Jessica

07504 Cue Therapy
FROM : 

4

6

7

4

4

2

4

4

08377

10592

00381

09207

10765

15817

10817

11018

I

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY
N 9004

Banister, David

Sletten, Steven

Swiderski, Marcin

Ramnandan, Vishwanauth

Reyes, Jose

Griffith, Jeremy

Steck, Juan

Persaud, Priya

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportFebruary 12, 2025 9-Ball

07506 Cue Tech
FROM : 

7

3

4

3

6

7

6

4

00548

10338

03212

06042

07605

02429

06389

08624

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

N 9005

Ashby, Bernardo

Singleton, Matthew

Cumbie, Curtis

Price, Aretha

Andries, Vijai Amanda

Snyder, Kenneth

Ortiz, Luis

Sparnon, Jeffrey

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportFebruary 12, 2025 8-Ball Open

01103 Funk Cue
FROM : 

5

4

7

5

4

4

2

3

09721

00217

07762

14777

09825

00453

01064

09171

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8008

Morell, Aaron

Marshall, Virgil

Powell Leomonios, Harris

Honda, Matthew

Cantres, Milton

Hernandez, Carlos

Monaco, Maureen

Fernandez, Analie

02202 Hot Pockets
FROM : 

4

4

7

6

5

3

3

2

12259

08305

07655

10970

17973

09938

10503

11273

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8004

Jackson, Terresa

Gawlik, Blaze

Padilla, David

Chavez, Omar

Mendez, Michelle

Rodriguez, Jocelyn

Comito, Christina

Hong, Esther

02204 Racked and Ready
FROM : 

3

4

6

5

3

5

3

10754

10977

11014

10971

11043

11038

10996

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8010

Greenstein, Clara

Fleisher, Charles

Schneider, Charles

Perry, Nate

Timson, Chris

Young, Tim

Roberts, Jules

02212 Pool & The Gang
FROM : 

4

4

3

3

3

3

4

4

09837

08539

11290

11312

11302

10538

11309

07972

Skl Number Name

Ridgewood, NY

O 8005

Hioki, Theresa

White, Jeff

Rogers, Laura

Campione, Sean

Talsness, Chris

Heredia, Mar

Saraon, Mannat

Mo, Anna

02403 Most Hated
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

3

4

6

3

07557

07593

07807

09269

10021

09341

11103

09349I

Skl Number Name

Queens, NY

O 8009

Honeyman, Timothy

Rollins, Keith

Siebuhr, Alexandra

Gebrail, Ayman

Corrales, Melissa

Mok, William

Konstantinovic, John

Giancotti, Antonio

02505 The Brothers
FROM : 

3

5

3

7

5

3

4

5

10463

10453

10918

10934

10393

11148

11260

08156

I

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8006

Cartagena, Antonio

Cartagena, Angel

Calle, George

Marcelo, Sal

Russo, Louis

Jordan, Jayson

Jimenez, Juan

Loknauth, Devendra

02509 Zero Bonus 
FROM : 

6

3

4

4

3

4

6

2

09884

09723

09804

07371

10162

07997

09728

11346I

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY

O 8011

Mc Sharry, Eamon

Flaherty, Melissa

Porter, Amy

Acaron, Ellen

Perez, Celso

Moyano, Ray

Friel, Sean

Booker, Mitch

03101 Damn It All To Hell
FROM : 

4

4

5

7

3

4

3

4

01550

08741

00013

01141

09243

07978

11268

11436

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8003

Robinson, Laura

Foley, Kevin

Hitchener, John

Haas, Greg

Seelig, Jennifer

Jackson, Steven

Bardo, Michael

Marion, Chuck

03105 Mike's Sister
FROM : 

3

6

4

3

6

4

6

3

02388

02141

09569

00429

01532

06191

00050

08204

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8009

Petrosino, Michele

Petrosino, Michael

Warren, Jessica

Gluck, Jeanne

Tonn, Frank

Dieguez, Elvy

Kompanetz, Arvad

Ellis, Omar

03203 Pool Party, Man
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

4

4

5

2

09576

09585

09578

09565

09606

09440

09676

11150I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8002

Calabrese, Chris

Daniels, Sarah

Lobasso, Mike

Tran, Dan

Neal, Daniel

Alekar, Sanket

Vincent, McLain

Nogueira, Daniela

03207 Trash Cans
FROM : 

4

4

4

6

5

3

4

3

08586

07175

07106

99954

07119

11109

09601

11455I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8008

Lee, Nora

Richman, Jesse

Saunders, Ty

Maldonado, Louis

Simon, Brian

Arroyo, Joseph

Rice, Sean

Jaffe, Joseph

03301 Van Dam Athletic Club
FROM : 

4

4

3

4

6

3

3

3

09137

09280

09544

09155

10344

11252

11353

11222I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY
O 8007

Szarek, Vincent

Sasaki, Keino

Radisay, Lisa

Birnbaum, Daniel

OLaughlin, Colin

Milton, Alec

Isshiki, Teruo

Castillo, Fabiana

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportFebruary 12, 2025 8-Ball Open

03306 Obi-Wan Cuenobi
FROM : 

4

4

6

3

2

5

4

6

06933

06394

07934

11065

11085

10899

11136

10876

I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8018

Heredia, Daniel

Ruderman, Gayle

Lagares, Harison

Hedlund, Patrick

De Kretser, Leela

Miranda, William

Demato, John

Wilson, Alexander

04205 Any Given Thursday
FROM : 

4

5

3

2

6

6

4

6

00453

05789

09063

01064

03421

10352

09788

05235I

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8004

Hernandez, Carlos

Williams, Anthony

Hernandez, Christopher

Monaco, Maureen

Alexander, Stephen

Wells, Adam

Burkova, Anna

Berwick, Cris

04206 Menace to Sobriety
FROM : 

5

5

6

3

4

4

4

3

09721

08189

10042

10289

09194

03212

15705

09546

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8005

Morell, Aaron

Horvath, Elod

Guzman, Jose

Aboawad, Nadia

Watts, Thomas

Cumbie, Curtis

Kwan, Virgil

Narvaez, Angel

04407 Cue Killers
FROM : 

3

6

2

6

3

3

2

7

11387

11299

11385

11307

11403

02603

11486

11490

I

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY

O 8010

Green, Christopher

Izarra, Javier

Marano, Gary

Carrillo, Jorge

Yin, Ana Paula

Unterlack, Robert

Zhou, Sanina

Xie, Jigang

04411 Pool Tang Clan
FROM : 

7

3

6

4

4

3

5

5

13066

07990

09594

10589

04501

04621

09823

08967

Skl Number Name

Astoria, NY

O 8006

Matsushita, Tak

Kim, Mi Jeong

Moreira, Angel

Rhodes, Lewis

Quispe, Luis

Kester, Jessica

Borjon, Brandon

Cruz, Anthony

07301 Lobos Locos -r1
FROM : 

6

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

10607

10493

10608

10260

08382

11128

11440

11389

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O

Feliciano, Daniel

Pellot, Brandon

Neri, Steve

White, Matt

Juliette, Natasha

Snow, Cove

Gerardo, Alex

Schapker, Jared

07309 Pool Runnings
FROM : 

4

4

3

3

5

3

4

6

06418

04906

09344

11242

05695

11394

11382

03188

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8011

Jankowski, Regina

Irwin, Melissa

Zheleznyak, Gabriella

McHugh, Billy

Guerrero, Kevin

Clarke, Simon

Bergin, Chris

Wong, Vicky

07314 The Gangs All Here
FROM : 

5

6

4

5

3

5

4

4

08981

10198

10772

10744

10803

10153

10161

13160

Skl Number Name

Brooklyn, NY

O 8007

Johansson, Gunnar

Ayeyunmi, Sunny

Pearl, Max

Ramirez, Ingamar

Iwerks, Juliane

Franklin, Shawn

Haney, Katy

Wilson, Madeleine

07406 Cue Tech
FROM : 

7

3

4

3

6

6

5

3

00548

10338

03212

06042

07605

02429

06389

08624

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY

O 8002

Ashby, Bernardo

Singleton, Matthew

Cumbie, Curtis

Price, Aretha

Andries, Vijai Amanda

Snyder, Kenneth

Ortiz, Luis

Sparnon, Jeffrey

07407 Round'Em Up
FROM : 

5

6

4

6

4

3

2

5

07873

07976

06191

10200

10033

10707

11369

10167

Skl Number Name

Jackson Heights, NY
O 8003

Lopez, Frank

Bogen, Jeff

Dieguez, Elvy

Santiago, Steven

Weston, Angelique

Jones, Deja

Quing, Sophia Elaine

Negron, Rene

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


